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Turismo Nacional - 32 Etapa Sao Paulo

32 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Interlagos 3,309 km

32 Treino 05/08/2022 14:15 .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:20:02

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(54) Rafael Lopes

1 14:25:40.454 2:00.615 47.320 36.737 36.558 197,0
2 14:27:41.032 2:00.578 47.430 36.438 36.710 198,1
3 14:29:40.780 1:59.748 46.774 36.213 36.761 197,7
4 14:31:45.974 2:05.194 46.928 36.640 41.626 197,7
5 14:34:07.607 2:21.633 1:02.002 42.417 37.214 141,1
6 14:36:39.966 2:32.359 51.095 58.091 43.173 196,2
7 14:38:41.498 2:01.532 46.915 37.857 36.760 200,7
8 14:47:45.489 9:03.991 38.310 36.837
9 14:49:45.854 2:00.365 46.990 36.462 36.913 199,6
10 14:51:45.859 2:00.005 47.187 36.410 36.408 202,2

(87) Gustavo Mascarenhas

1 14:30:38.031 2:15.174 1:01.119 37.186 36.869 131,4
2 14:32:38.490 2:00.459 47.112 36.367 36.980 190,6
3 14:34:38.877 2:00.387 47.213 36.291 36.883 191,3
4 14:36:39.205 2:00.328 47.228 36.289 36.811 192,7
p5 14:38:51.096 2:11.891 47.419 36.350 191,7
(16) Richard Heidrich
1 14:30:30.130 2:04.834 51.128 36.611 37.095 150,1
2 14:32:31.250 2:01.120 47.902 36.216 37.002 192,7
3 14:34:32.365 2:01.115 47.640 36.469 37.006 192,3
4 14:36:33.031 2:00.666 47.291 36.492 36.883 193,7
5 14:38:33.771 2:00.740 47.449 36.352 36.939 194,5
(51) Fausto De Lucca
1 14:24:34.026 2:00.769 47.585 36.127 37.057 192,0
p2 14:27:20.993 2:46.967 58.685 47.267 186,0
(56) Peter Ferter
1 14:29:27.757 2:01.054 47.721 36.298 37.035 193,7
2 14:31:28.981 2:01.224 47.535 36.393 37.296 193,4
3 14:33:30.264 2:01.283 47.640 36.521 37.122 193,4
p4 14:35:51.156 2:20.892 47.440 36.730 193,4
(36) Fabricio Lanconi /Nilton Rossoni
1 14:31:01.819 2:07.401 51.445 38.185 37.771 146,0
2 14:33:03.487 2:01.668 48.049 36.326 37.293 186,9
3 14:35:04.604 2:01.117 47.701 36.233 37.183 188,9
p4 14:37:48.885 2:44.281 50.141 47.051 189,3

(9) Rafael Barranco
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Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:20:02
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
pl 14:25:00.530 2:24.225 54.661 37.847 158,3
2 14:28:00.815 3:00.285 40.201 37.579
3 14:30:02.127 2:01.312 47.649 36.272 37.391 187,9
4 14:32:03.269 2:01.142 47.601 36.187 37.354 187,6
p5 14:34:16.603 2:13.334 47.538 36.287 187,3
6 14:47:43.428 13:26.825 38.072 38.305
7 14:49:45.174 2:01.746 47.538 36.162 38.046 190,6
p8 14:52:03.569 2:18.395 52.665 37.530 194,1
(77) Leandro Freitas /Wanderson Freitas
1 14:24:27.894 2:01.971 48.032 36.515 37.424 187,9
2 14:26:29.180 2:01.286 47.576 36.288 37.422 189,6
3 14:28:30.391 2:01.211 47.442 36.349 37.420 189,3
4 14:30:39.268 2:08.877 53.410 38.260 37.207 189,9
5 14:32:40.426 2:01.158 47.392 36.412 37.354 192,7
p6 14:34:53.746 2:13.320 47.483 36.379 192,0
7 14:40:18.828 5:25.082 39.706 38.394
8 14:46:47.155 6:28.327 36.378 37.512
9 14:48:49.270 2:02.115 48.030 36.530 37.555 188,9
10 14:50:51.441 2:02.171 47.843 36.608 37.720 189,3

(92) Lamartine Pinotti

1 14:24:29.097 2:01.951 48.024 37.067 36.860 193,4

2 14:26:30.290 2:01.193 47.488 36.770 36.935 195,2
p3 14:28:42.414 2:12.124 47.290 37.291 194,8

4 14:34:26.249 5:43.835 39.741 37.658

5 14:36:28.945 2:02.696 47.943 37.387 37.366 190,6

6 14:38:31.001 2:02.056 47.913 37.063 37.080 191,0

7 14:40:32.614 2:01.613 47.756 36.775 37.082 192,3

8 14:47:41.228 7:08.614 39.406 36.974

9 14:49:43.503 2:02.275 48.083 36.869 37.323 187,9

(999) Cesinha Bonilha

1 14:32:54.074 2:01.700 47.997 36.639 37.064 189,6
2 14:34:55.270 2:01.196 47.657 36.476 37.063 191,3
p3 14:37:17.278 2:22.008 47.534 38.148 192,0
(63) Gustavo Magnabosco
1 14:25:39.432 2:01.688 47.751 36.359 37.578 185,6
2 14:27:53.044 2:13.612 54.851 40.938 37.823 186,9
3 14:29:54.385 2:01.341 47.538 36.481 37.322 186,9
4 14:31:55.604 2:01.219 47.532 36.366 37.321 187,6
5 14:34:08.311 2:12.707 47.825 46.809 38.073 187,9
6 14:36:09.611 2:01.300 47.424 36.475 37.401 191,3
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32 Treino 05/08/2022 14:15 .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:20:02
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
7 14:38:34.634 2:25.023 58.985 47.420 38.618 187,3
(44) Luis Carlos Ribeiro
1 14:29:06.156 2:01.322 47.812 36.656 36.854 194,1
p2 14:31:29.841 2:23.685 48.265 43.044 194,1
(72) Davi Dal Pizzol
1 14:24:43.542 2:03.253 48.628 37.011 37.614 186,3
2 14:26:46.325 2:02.783 48.515 36.650 37.618 186,9
3 14:29:07.575 2:21.250 53.456 46.937 40.857 186,0
4 14:31:10.008 2:02.433 48.063 36.450 37.920 189,3
5 14:33:12.135 2:02.127 47.875 36.481 37.771 186,0
p6 14:35:42.844 2:30.709 1:01.669 37.887 183,4
7 14:46:47.927 11:05.083 36.917 37.469
8 14:48:49.567 2:01.640 47.916 36.561 37.163 189,9
p9 14:51:37.988 2:48.421 58.297 43.615 186,0
(33) Pablo Alves
1 14:24:32.107 2:03.279 48.718 36.970 37.591 186,0
2 14:28:25.701 3:53.594 57.833 2:06.421 49.340 186,3
3 14:30:32.259 2:06.558 52.147 36.827 37.584 127,2
4 14:32:34.718 2:02.459 47.977 36.782 37.700 186,0
5 14:34:37.139 2:02.421 48.001 36.723 37.697 185,3
6 14:36:39.385 2:02.246 47.930 36.682 37.634 184,7
7 14:38:41.048 2:01.663 47.958 36.403 37.302 185,3
8 14:49:44.530 11:03.482 53.636 40.684
p9 14:51:57.548 2:13.018 48.037 36.256 186,9
(27) Davi Gustavo Dal Pizzol
1 14:24:49.420 2:03.611 48.799 37.138 37.674 186,9
2 14:26:52.186 2:02.766 48.150 36.817 37.799 188,3
3 14:28:54.613 2:02.427 47.906 36.830 37.691 187,6
p4 14:31:05.220 2:10.607 47.874 37.078 187,3
5 14:47:11.176 16:05.956 36.954 37.639
6 14:49:12.940 2:01.764 47.755 36.562 37.447 187,9
7 14:51:15.106 2:02.166 47.737 36.789 37.640 187,6

(21) Eduardo Pavelski

1 14:27:17.044 2:03.299 48.970 36.947 37.382 186,9
2 14:29:19.518 2:02.474 48.460 36.633 37.381 189,6
3 14:31:21.520 2:02.002 47.808 36.880 37.314 187,9
4 14:33:23.581 2:02.061 48.030 36.609 37.422 188,9
5 14:35:25.792 2:02.211 47.962 36.893 37.356 188,6
6 14:38:02.839 2:37.047 52.366 46.803 57.878 188,9
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Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:20:02

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(43) Willian Perillo

1 14:24:22.937 2:06.170 50.692 37.252 38.226 179,1
p2 14:26:48.551 2:25.614 49.546 37.518 181,2
3 14:46:51.106 20:02.555 37.327 38.300
4 14:48:54.859 2:03.753 48.778 36.837 38.138 183,1
p5 14:51:19.181 2:24.322 48.591 38.302 183,4
(111) Macelo J. Andrade
1 14:29:28.086 2:09.059 51.691 38.429 38.939 169,1
2 14:31:35.283 2:07.197 50.353 37.851 38.993 178,2
3 14:33:42.880 2:07.597 50.717 37.768 39.112 180,3
4 14:35:49.674 2:06.794 49.950 37.528 39.316 179,1
5 14:37:57.342 2:07.668 50.040 37.485 40.143 180,0
p6 14:44:52.883 6:55.541 50.466 37.804 178,5
(23) Marcelo Beux
pl 14:25:24.314 2:34.026 57.862 40.525 137,5
p2 14:30:17.121 4:52.807 41.717
p3 14:38:17.252 8:00.131 38.158
4 14:49:17.430 11:00.178 37.386 38.234
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